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Blue Bird Introduces “VANTAGE” Website 

We are proud to announce the implementation of the new Blue Bird VANTAGE website. 

Blue Bird’s goal is to not only bring everything to “ONE” website, but to continue to build 

on that website for BOTH customers and dealers alike. 

Currently available on the bar at the bottom of the screen: 

 Technical Reference – Click on it and it will take you to a screen where you can 

access Wiring Schematics AND Dash Fault Codes! 

 Resources – Click on it and you have the ability to download Service Manuals and 

Driver’s Handbooks! 

 Warranty – Other Manufacturer Info – Click here to get important warranty 

information from equipment manufacturers who provide products to Blue Bird!  

 

FROM YOUR FRIENDS AT 

NEW YORK BUS SALES! 
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The Web Link is: 

https://vantage.blue-bird.com 

 
The “DASHBOARD” in the upper right hand corner: 

 Put your body number in the box and the “UNIT DETAILS” will populate (Fig #1) 

 

  
Fig #1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOOKMARK THE WEBSITE AND VISIT IT 

OFTEN TO SEE WHAT HAS BEEN 

UPDATED!!!!! 

https://vantage.blue-bird.com/
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 Click on the “Serial Numbers” tab and all the pertinent serial numbers are 

displayed (Fig #2) 

 
Fig #2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Our Service Department With Any Questions 

CHITTENANGO – phone 800-962-5768 or 

Daryl Wallace :  dwallace@newyorkbussales.com 

Brian Lamaitis :  blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com 
 

ROCHESTER – phone 800-463-3232 or 

Gary Chichester: gchichester@newyorkbussales.com 
 

ALBANY – phone 866-867-1100 or 

Ben Reiling: breiling@newyorkbussales.com 
 

WARRANTY – 800-962-5768 ext 237 

Morgan Jenkins: mjenkins@newyorkbussales.com 
 

Or Your Customer Support Representative 

West 

Michael Panzica – mpanzica@newyorkbussales.com  

Cell 716-908-3186 

Central 

Jeremie “JJ” Richmond – 

jjrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell 315-559-3999 

East 

Gary Bigness – gbigness@newyorkbussales.com  

Cell 845-500-3707 
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 Click on the “Wiring Schematics” tab and ALL the schematics are displayed (Fig #3) 

 
 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the New York Bus Sales website at 

http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm 

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website at 

http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0 

http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

